Sunucular

Uriin

DELL POWEREDGE PER360SPL1 R360 E-2414 16GB 1x2TB
700W

DELL POWEREDGE PER750XS1SPL R750XS 4310 16GB
1x1.2TB 2x700W

DELL POWEREDGE PER750XS2SPL 4309Y 16GB 1.2TB
2x700W 2/2xPSU

DELL POWEREDGE R550 PER55015A 4309Y 16GB 1X480GB
2x800W

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

2.518,95 USD

3.568,95 USD

3.568,95 USD

3.988,95 USD



